
Men Giant Slalom Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD          NAKAMURA Michihiko JPN Name of Course      
Referee     SEKI Yoshiyuki JPN Nishidate GS
Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN START               1675.0 m

FINISH              1337.0 m
VERTICALDROP        338.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      6716/03/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter OKADA Tsubasa JPN Course setter TAKEDA Takahiro JPN
Forerunners -A- MIYAMOTO Shohei JPN Forerunners -A- MIYAMOTO Shohei JPN

            -B- HIGASHIGUCHI Shintaro JPN             -B- HIGASHIGUCHI Shintaro JPN
            -C- OKUHARA Manae JPN             -C- OKUHARA Manae JPN

Number of gate 48(47) Number of gate 45(42)
Start time 08:55 Start time 11:30
Weather Cloudy Weather Sunny
Snow condition Hard Snow condition Midium Hard
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 3.0 / - 3.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature   1.0 /   1.5

F:880

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
1 11 302982 OHKOSHI Ryunosuke 88 JPN  1:07.24  1:07.31  2:14.55 0.00
2 15 303097 ISHII Tomoya 89 JPN  1:07.41  1:07.52  2:14.93 2.49
3 2 303259 TAKAZAWA Shin 89 JPN  1:06.95  1:08.00  2:14.95 2.62
4 28 303099 KOBAYASHI Hiromu 89 JPN  1:07.73  1:07.89  2:15.62 7.00
5 4 302726 MATSUMOTO Isato 87 JPN  1:07.64  1:08.01  2:15.65 7.19
6 8 302564 SATO Sho 86 JPN  1:07.40  1:08.43  2:15.83 8.37
7 9 302368 YOSHIGOE Ippei 86 JPN  1:08.58  1:07.54  2:16.12 10.27
8 7 301668 KOMATSU Yuma 83 JPN  1:08.03  1:08.55  2:16.58 13.28
9 6 302559 SAKUTA Koki 86 JPN  1:08.23  1:08.41  2:16.64 13.67

10 10 303315 FUSE Takashi 90 JPN  1:07.97  1:08.72  2:16.69 14.00
11 20 302807 TANAKA Tokinori 87 JPN  1:08.14  1:08.85  2:16.99 15.96
12 26 303322 SHIMIZU Dai 90 JPN  1:08.71  1:08.30  2:17.01 16.09
13 3 301886 TAKEDA Ryu 84 JPN  1:07.61  1:09.41  2:17.02 16.15
14 17 302917 ITOH Tatsuya 88 JPN  1:08.28  1:08.75  2:17.03 16.22
15 5 303789 YUUKI Tomohiro 91 JPN  1:07.90  1:09.45  2:17.35 18.31
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
16 14 302592 TAKIGUCHI Shohei 86 JPN  1:09.48  1:08.20  2:17.68 20.47
17 40 303011 SHIODA Daisuke 88 JPN  1:09.80  1:07.95  2:17.75 20.93
18 37 303204 MINAGAWA Keita 89 JPN  1:08.91  1:08.94  2:17.85 21.58
19 22 302903 HAYASHI Kento 88 JPN  1:09.46  1:08.42  2:17.88 21.78
20 47 303443 NOSHIROYA Taiki 90 JPN  1:09.11  1:08.93  2:18.04 22.83
21 19 301625 HONDA Hiroki 82 JPN  1:08.63  1:09.49  2:18.12 23.35
22 36 304212 FUKASE Kazushi 93 JPN  1:09.15  1:09.35  2:18.50 25.83
23 46 301646 HATA Yu 83 JPN  1:09.77  1:08.75  2:18.52 25.97
24 70 303047 TANAKA Yuuto 88 JPN  1:09.48  1:09.10  2:18.58 26.36
25 42 303096 HIRAGA Atsunari 89 JPN  1:09.25  1:09.46  2:18.71 27.21
26 29 303583 KOBAYASHI Hyuuga 91 JPN  1:09.90  1:08.94  2:18.84 28.06
27 13 303231 OHMURA Kazuya 89 JPN  1:09.77  1:09.35  2:19.12 29.89
28 52 303855 MASEBA Kazuki 92 JPN  1:10.14  1:09.69  2:19.83 34.53
29 85 302546 OMORI Yusuke 86 JPN  1:10.57  1:09.32  2:19.89 34.93
30 64 304242 NARITA Hideyuki 93 JPN  1:10.32  1:09.70  2:20.02 35.78
31 25 302942 KOTAKA Masanobu 88 JPN  1:10.48  1:09.81  2:20.29 37.54
32 41 303591 MIKAMI Masato 91 JPN  1:10.53  1:09.78  2:20.31 37.67
33 35 303101 MASUI Yuuya 89 JPN  1:09.30  1:11.32  2:20.62 39.70
34 44 302364 TANAKA Syoko 86 JPN  1:10.37  1:10.32  2:20.69 40.16
35 30 303897 SHINOHARA Yuuma 92 JPN  1:10.20  1:10.58  2:20.78 40.75
36 60 304139 SHIN Masanori 93 JPN  1:10.63  1:10.16  2:20.79 40.81
37 55 303427 MIYAMOTO Hiromitsu 90 JPN  1:10.23  1:10.66  2:20.89 41.47
38 105 303044 TAKIZAWA Kazufumi 88 JPN  1:10.39  1:10.60  2:20.99 42.12
39 84 303721 MURATA Hitoshi 91 JPN  1:11.01  1:10.14  2:21.15 43.17
40 95 303577 HONDA Tohma 90 JPN  1:11.38  1:09.89  2:21.27 43.95
41 92 303880 OGIHARA Shunsuke 92 JPN  1:11.18  1:10.26  2:21.44 45.06
42 77 302734 MIZUGUCHI Tatsushi 86 JPN  1:11.45  1:10.03  2:21.48 45.32
43 69 303154 IIZUKA Tatsuya 89 JPN  1:11.00  1:10.53  2:21.53 45.65
44 88 304052 UJIIE Masahide 93 JPN  1:11.29  1:10.32  2:21.61 46.17
44 39 303225 NOE Takuya 89 JPN  1:10.21  1:11.40  2:21.61 46.17
46 50 303571 FUKUSHI Takuya 91 JPN  1:10.73  1:11.03  2:21.76 47.16
47 34 303456 OKUTA Ken 90 JPN  1:10.46  1:11.38  2:21.84 47.68
48 48 303760 SUMIYA Yuuta 91 JPN  1:11.63  1:10.22  2:21.85 47.74
49 90 304167 IKEDA Masataka 93 JPN  1:11.53  1:10.39  2:21.92 48.20
50 51 303255 SUMIYA Ryohta 89 JPN  1:11.34  1:10.70  2:22.04 48.99
51 80 303267 TERADA Kengoh 89 JPN  1:11.62  1:10.47  2:22.09 49.31
52 78 303625 TAKASHIMA Takahito 91 JPN  1:11.62  1:10.70  2:22.32 50.82
53 31 301731 KOBAYASHI Shinnosuke 82 JPN  1:10.58  1:11.78  2:22.36 51.08
54 83 303261 TAKIKAWA Kakeru 89 JPN  1:11.53  1:10.86  2:22.39 51.28
55 89 303856 MASHINO Kazuki 92 JPN  1:11.71  1:10.87  2:22.58 52.52
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
56 62 303833 ISHIZUKA Takahiro 92 JPN  1:12.29  1:10.50  2:22.79 53.89
57 82 303627 TANAKA Tomoyuki 91 JPN  1:11.60  1:11.41  2:23.01 55.33
58 74 303800 TANIGUCHI Yuuto 91 JPN  1:11.68  1:11.37  2:23.05 55.59
59 102 303637 YAMASHITA Kohhei 91 JPN  1:12.12  1:11.07  2:23.19 56.51
60 59 302936 KOBAYASHI Sadashige 88 JPN  1:11.71  1:11.49  2:23.20 56.57
61 101 303885 OKINO Shohgo 92 JPN  1:12.13  1:11.09  2:23.22 56.70
62 91 303132 FUJIMOTO Kan 89 JPN  1:11.80  1:11.96  2:23.76 60.24
63 75 303632 TSUKAHARA Kazuya 91 JPN  1:11.92  1:11.88  2:23.80 60.50
64 86 304105 MACHIDA Keisuke 93 JPN  1:12.50  1:11.92  2:24.42 64.55
65 106 304369 FUJIHARA Sohta 94 JPN  1:12.37  1:12.60  2:24.97 68.15
66 94 303840 KITAZAWA Hiroki 92 JPN  1:13.83  1:11.29  2:25.12 69.13
67 93 303879 OGATA Shun 92 JPN  1:13.02  1:12.23  2:25.25 69.98
68 112 304341 NAKAZAWA Kazushi 94 JPN  1:12.67  1:12.71  2:25.38 70.83
69 96 303829 HOMBE Yuuki 92 JPN  1:13.04  1:12.35  2:25.39 70.90
70 97 303769 TANI Naoto 90 JPN  1:13.23  1:12.73  2:25.96 74.63
71 98 304180 OGAWA Naoto 93 JPN  1:13.10  1:13.24  2:26.34 77.11
72 72 303864 MIYABE Shuuhei 92 JPN  1:14.31  1:12.51  2:26.82 80.25
73 108 303605 OYAMADA Shoh 91 JPN  1:14.91  1:13.62  2:28.53 91.43
74 107 304318 OBARA Kenta 94 JPN  1:16.81  1:12.37  2:29.18 95.68
75 104 304048 YAMAGUCHI Tatsuya 93 JPN  1:17.52  1:12.34  2:29.86 100.13
76 111 304082 NISHIO Masaki 92 JPN  1:16.82  1:15.70  2:32.52 117.53
77 113 301321 SHIMIZU Hirotaka 74 JPN  1:16.96  1:16.76  2:33.72 125.38

Did Not Start  [1st Run]
-1 24 303464 SAITOH Shohgo 90 JPN
-2 65 303679 ICHINOMOTO Tomoki 91 JPN

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 1 300184 TAJIMA Azumi 74 JPN
-2 12 302360 OKUTA Yusuke 85 JPN
-3 16 303408 KUMAGAI Goh 88 JPN
-4 18 303453 OKAMOTO Kohji 90 JPN
-5 21 303219 NAKAMURA Kazushi 89 JPN
-6 23 303165 IZUTANI Dan 89 JPN
-7 27 303313 KOBUNE Katsumi 89 JPN
-8 32 303687 ITAI Masakazu 88 JPN
-9 33 303284 YAMAMOTO Yukiomi 89 JPN

-10 38 303595 MORIMOTO Yuuki 91 JPN
-11 43 304084 NISHIMURA Yuuki 93 JPN
-12 53 300413 YAMAZAKI Jun 77 JPN
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat 1st Run. 2nd Run. Total Point
-13 54 300466 IKUTA Yasuhiro 79 JPN
-14 56 301879 SHINOHE Tomoya 80 JPN
-15 57 303613 SHIMIZU Shoh 91 JPN
-16 58 301665 KIUCHI Tadayuki 72 JPN
-17 61 303536 OHKUBO Shohgo 90 JPN
-18 63 302999 SASAKI Tatsunori 88 JPN
-19 66 303865 MIYAMOTO Shinya 92 JPN
-20 67 304069 SUGAI Kan 93 JPN
-21 68 303854 KUWABARA Ryoh 92 JPN
-22 71 303317 HOMMA Yoshitaka 90 JPN
-23 73 303153 IIDA Masayoshi 89 JPN
-24 79 303186 KONDOH Shinya 89 JPN
-25 81 303707 MARUYAMA Kazuki 91 JPN
-26 87 303914 TERASHIMA Sena 92 JPN
-27 99 304098 MIYAHARA Takuma 93 JPN
-28 100 302928 KATOHNO Daichi 88 JPN
-29 103 304140 SAITOH Kumio 93 JPN
-30 109 304058 TODA Hikari 93 JPN
-31 110 302747 NARITA Manabu 83 JPN

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 45 303684 INOUE Kennosuke 91 JPN
-2 49 303630 TOMII Shohichi 68 JPN
-3 76 303033 TAKAHASHI Noriyuki 88 JPN

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]

TD                   NAKAMURA Michihiko    #810       ______________________________

Print Revision 18,Mar.2010 12:32:27

Data processing by EPSON JPN1144.810 Timing by SEIKO

18-03-2010 / Shigakogen(JPN) 4



PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 11 302982 OHKOSHI Ryunosuke  2:14.55 21.78 21.78 0.00

2 15 303097 ISHII Tomoya  2:14.93 26.62 26.62 2.49

3 2 303259 TAKAZAWA Shin  2:14.95 29.17 - -

4 28 303099 KOBAYASHI Hiromu  2:15.62 33.33 - -

5 4 302726 MATSUMOTO Isato  2:15.65 27.15 27.15 7.19

6 8 302564 SATO Sho  2:15.83 30.34 - -

7 9 302368 YOSHIGOE Ippei  2:16.12 32.83 - -

8 7 301668 KOMATSU Yuma  2:16.58 27.86 27.86 13.28

9 6 302559 SAKUTA Koki  2:16.64 36.10 - -

10 10 303315 FUSE Takashi  2:16.69 28.51 28.51 14.00

The best 5 at start

1 11 302982 OHKOSHI Ryunosuke  2:14.55 21.78

2 15 303097 ISHII Tomoya  2:14.93 26.62

5 4 302726 MATSUMOTO Isato  2:15.65 27.15

8 7 301668 KOMATSU Yuma  2:16.58 27.86

10 10 303315 FUSE Takashi  2:16.69 28.51

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 131.92
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 131.92
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 36.96

Calculated penalty

(A) 131.92 + (B) 131.92 - (C) 36.96 = 226.88 : 10 = 22.69

Correction value 1.11

Category Adder 2.00

(Minimum 8.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 23.58

TD                   NAKAMURA Michihiko    #810       ______________________________
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男子大回転 公式成績表
Jury Technical Data
TD          NAKAMURA Michihiko JPN Name of Course      
Referee     SEKI Yoshiyuki JPN Nishidate GS
Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN START               1675.0 m

FINISH              1337.0 m
VERTICALDROP        338.0 m
FIS-HOMOLOG.№      6716/03/02

1st Run. 2nd Run.
Course setter OKADA Tsubasa JPN Course setter TAKEDA Takahiro JPN
Forerunners -A- MIYAMOTO Shohei JPN Forerunners -A- MIYAMOTO Shohei JPN

            -B- HIGASHIGUCHI Shintaro JPN             -B- HIGASHIGUCHI Shintaro JPN
            -C- OKUHARA Manae JPN             -C- OKUHARA Manae JPN

Number of gate 48(47) Number of gate 45(42)
Start time 08:55 Start time 11:30
Weather Cloudy Weather Sunny
Snow condition Hard Snow condition Midium Hard
Start/Finish Air Temperature - 3.0 / - 3.0 Start/Finish Air Temperature   1.0 /   1.5

F:880

順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

1 11 03003553 大越 龍之介 東海大学  1:07.24  1:07.31  2:14.55 0.00
2 15 03000104 石井 智也 東海大学  1:07.41  1:07.52  2:14.93 2.49
3 2 03003438 髙澤 伸 専修大学  1:06.95  1:08.00  2:14.95 2.62
4 28 03000084 小林 大郁 立命館大学  1:07.73  1:07.89  2:15.62 7.00
5 4 03003443 松本 勲人 白馬村ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ  1:07.64  1:08.01  2:15.65 7.19
6 8 03003460 佐藤 翔 ｶﾝﾀﾞﾊｰﾄﾗｲﾌﾞ ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ  1:07.40  1:08.43  2:15.83 8.37
7 9 03003192 吉越 一平 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC  1:08.58  1:07.54  2:16.12 10.27
8 7 03003274 小松 優馬 東海大学札幌ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ  1:08.03  1:08.55  2:16.58 13.28
9 6 03000289 作田 浩輝 留辺蘂ｽｷｰｽﾎﾟｰﾂ少年団  1:08.23  1:08.41  2:16.64 13.67

10 10 03002095 布施 峰 ﾁｰﾑJWSC  1:07.97  1:08.72  2:16.69 14.00
11 20 03003360 田中 時宗 中央大学  1:08.14  1:08.85  2:16.99 15.96
12 26 03002001 清水 大 中央大学  1:08.71  1:08.30  2:17.01 16.09
13 3 03003190 武田 竜 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC  1:07.61  1:09.41  2:17.02 16.15
14 17 03003609 伊藤 達哉 東海大学  1:08.28  1:08.75  2:17.03 16.22
15 5 03000789 結城 智裕 新庄北高校最上校  1:07.90  1:09.45  2:17.35 18.31
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

16 14 03003287 滝口 翔平 山代印刷SC  1:09.48  1:08.20  2:17.68 20.47
17 40 03003434 塩田 大喬 専修大学  1:09.80  1:07.95  2:17.75 20.93
18 37 03000072 皆川 慶多 法政大学  1:08.91  1:08.94  2:17.85 21.58
19 22 03001122 林 健斗 水上ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ  1:09.46  1:08.42  2:17.88 21.78
20 47 03000097 能代谷 太希 北翔大学短期大学部  1:09.11  1:08.93  2:18.04 22.83
21 19 03003196 本田 浩樹 ｻﾝﾐﾘｵﾝSC  1:08.63  1:09.49  2:18.12 23.35
22 36 03000869 深瀬 和志 日大山形高校  1:09.15  1:09.35  2:18.50 25.83
23 46 03002346 波多 優 早稲田大学  1:09.77  1:08.75  2:18.52 25.97
24 70 03003394 田中 雄土 早稲田大学  1:09.48  1:09.10  2:18.58 26.36
25 42 03001650 平賀 淳成 法政大学  1:09.25  1:09.46  2:18.71 27.21
26 29 03002091 小林 日向 日本大学  1:09.90  1:08.94  2:18.84 28.06
27 13 03003600 大村 和哉 東海大学  1:09.77  1:09.35  2:19.12 29.89
28 52 03002639 間狭 一希 岐阜第一高校  1:10.14  1:09.69  2:19.83 34.53
29 85 03002058 大森 祐介 白馬村ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ  1:10.57  1:09.32  2:19.89 34.93
30 64 03000054 成田 秀将 北照高校  1:10.32  1:09.70  2:20.02 35.78
31 25 03003472 小鷹 正信 早稲田大学  1:10.48  1:09.81  2:20.29 37.54
32 41 03001815 三上 正人 中央大学  1:10.53  1:09.78  2:20.31 37.67
33 35 03000131 増井 勇也 東海大学  1:09.30  1:11.32  2:20.62 39.70
34 44 03001907 田中 翔紘 野沢温泉ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ  1:10.37  1:10.32  2:20.69 40.16
35 30 03000156 篠原 由馬 北照高校  1:10.20  1:10.58  2:20.78 40.75
36 60 03000171 新 賢範 札幌第一高校  1:10.63  1:10.16  2:20.79 40.81
37 55 03001841 宮本 浩光 専修大学  1:10.23  1:10.66  2:20.89 41.47
38 105 03003418 瀧澤 和史 日本体育大学  1:10.39  1:10.60  2:20.99 42.12
39 84 03001866 村田 仁志 白馬高校  1:11.01  1:10.14  2:21.15 43.17
40 95 03002625 本田 冬馬 近畿大学  1:11.38  1:09.89  2:21.27 43.95
41 92 03001201 荻原 駿輔 秀明高校  1:11.18  1:10.26  2:21.44 45.06
42 77 03003271 水口 達史 菅平高原ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ  1:11.45  1:10.03  2:21.48 45.32
43 69 03000119 飯塚 達也 立命館大学  1:11.00  1:10.53  2:21.53 45.65
44 88 03000185 氏家 将秀 双葉高校  1:11.29  1:10.32  2:21.61 46.17
44 39 03003422 野家 卓也 日本大学  1:10.21  1:11.40  2:21.61 46.17
46 50 03000044 福士 卓哉 双葉高校  1:10.73  1:11.03  2:21.76 47.16
47 34 03002020 奥田 賢 國學院大学  1:10.46  1:11.38  2:21.84 47.68
48 48 03001162 住谷 優太 渋川高校  1:11.63  1:10.22  2:21.85 47.74
49 90 03001993 池田 匡誉 中野立志館高校  1:11.53  1:10.39  2:21.92 48.20
50 51 03001191 住谷 亮太 日本大学  1:11.34  1:10.70  2:22.04 48.99
51 80 03000122 寺田 健剛 中央大学  1:11.62  1:10.47  2:22.09 49.31
52 78 03002314 髙島 崇仁 富山第一高校  1:11.62  1:10.70  2:22.32 50.82
53 31 03002029 小林 晋之介 菅平高原ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ  1:10.58  1:11.78  2:22.36 51.08
54 83 03002047 滝川 翔 日本体育大学  1:11.53  1:10.86  2:22.39 51.28
55 89 03001882 真篠 和滉 飯山高校  1:11.71  1:10.87  2:22.58 52.52
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

56 62 03000209 石塚 陸紘 双葉高校  1:12.29  1:10.50  2:22.79 53.89
57 82 03000193 田中 智之 立命館大学  1:11.60  1:11.41  2:23.01 55.33
58 74 03002412 谷口 勇翔 鶴来高校  1:11.68  1:11.37  2:23.05 55.59
59 102 03000107 山下 航平 双葉高校  1:12.12  1:11.07  2:23.19 56.51
60 59 03003634 小林 禎方 菅平高原ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ  1:11.71  1:11.49  2:23.20 56.57
61 101 03000842 沖野 省吾 日大山形高校  1:12.13  1:11.09  2:23.22 56.70
62 91 03003620 藤本 寛 東海大学  1:11.80  1:11.96  2:23.76 60.24
63 75 03001912 塚原 和也 飯山高校  1:11.92  1:11.88  2:23.80 60.50
64 86 03002041 町田 恵介 中野立志館高校  1:12.50  1:11.92  2:24.42 64.55
65 106 03001762 藤原 颯大 韮崎西中学校  1:12.37  1:12.60  2:24.97 68.15
66 94 03002044 北澤 宏記 中野立志館高校  1:13.83  1:11.29  2:25.12 69.13
67 93 03001120 尾形 峻 嬬恋高校  1:13.02  1:12.23  2:25.25 69.98
68 112 03002180 中澤 和志 広神中学校  1:12.67  1:12.71  2:25.38 70.83
69 96 03001420 本部 勇貴 安田学園高校  1:13.04  1:12.35  2:25.39 70.90
70 97 03002439 谷 直人 中京大学  1:13.23  1:12.73  2:25.96 74.63
71 98 03001954 小川 直人 飯山高校  1:13.10  1:13.24  2:26.34 77.11
72 72 03000098 宮部 柊平 北海学園札幌高校  1:14.31  1:12.51  2:26.82 80.25
73 108 03000703 小山田 翔 平舘高校  1:14.91  1:13.62  2:28.53 91.43
74 107 03000801 小原 健汰 鶴岡第一中学校  1:16.81  1:12.37  2:29.18 95.68
75 104 03002021 山口 達也 中野立志館高校  1:17.52  1:12.34  2:29.86 100.13
76 111 03002450 西尾 正喜 福井工大附属福井高校  1:16.82  1:15.70  2:32.52 117.53
77 113 03006884 清水 宏孝 長浜ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ  1:16.96  1:16.76  2:33.72 125.38

Did Not Start  [1st Run]
-1 24 03002448 斉藤 昇吾 近畿大学

-2 65 03000785 一ノ本 智毅 日大山形高校

Did Not Finish [1st Run]
-1 1 03001986 田島 あづみ 小賀坂ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ

-2 12 03003857 奥田 祐輔 岐阜日野自動車ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ

-3 16 03003330 熊谷 剛 京都産業大学

-4 18 03000117 岡本 洸司 東海大学

-5 21 03000780 中村 和司 法政大学

-6 23 03003604 泉谷 暖 東海大学

-7 27 03000570 小船 勝巳 東海大学

-8 32 03003619 板井 政和 東海大学

-9 33 03002459 山本 幸臣 日本体育大学

-10 38 03002640 森本 優希 中京大学

-11 43 03002511 西村 友希 名古屋高校

-12 53 03001987 山﨑 純 白馬村ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ
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順位 Bib SAJｺｰﾄﾞ 氏名 所属 １本目 ２本目 合計 ポイント

-13 54 03000764 生田 康宏 東京美装ｸﾞﾙｰﾌﾟｽｷｰ部

-14 56 03002252 四戸 智也 小賀坂ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ

-15 57 03001900 清水 将 飯山高校

-16 58 03000432 木内 忠幸 小樽市消防本部

-17 61 03000244 大久保 省吾 近畿大学

-18 63 03003408 佐々木 辰徳 中央大学

-19 66 03000100 宮本 慎矢 砂川高校

-20 67 03002172 須貝 完 八海高校

-21 68 03002264 桒原 涼 八海高校

-22 71 03000004 本間 義崇 東洋大学

-23 73 03002197 飯田 正義 専修大学

-24 79 03002243 近藤 慎也 中京大学

-25 81 03000114 円山 一希 北海学園札幌高校

-26 87 03001930 寺島 勢奈 小海高校

-27 99 03001901 宮原 拓麻 上田東高校

-28 100 03003465 上遠野 大地 法政大学

-29 103 03000042 斉藤 公美雄 双葉高校

-30 109 03002883 戸田 ひかり 鳥取城北高校

-31 110 03002636 成田 学 ﾊﾟﾙﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ

0 Disqualified   [1st Run]

0 Did Not Start  [2nd Run]

Did Not Finish [2nd Run]
-1 45 03000966 井上 賢之介 猪苗代高校

-2 49 03001806 富井 正一 長野市ｽｷｰｸﾗﾌﾞ

-3 76 03003432 髙橋 範行 日本大学

0 Disqualified   [2nd Run]
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10

順位 Bib Code 氏名 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 11 03003553 大越 龍之介  2:14.55 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 15 03000104 石井 智也  2:14.93 8.06 - -

3 2 03003438 髙澤 伸  2:14.95 3.21 3.21 2.62

4 28 03000084 小林 大郁  2:15.62 7.27 - -

5 4 03003443 松本 勲人  2:15.65 6.40 - -

6 8 03003460 佐藤 翔  2:15.83 2.50 2.50 8.37

7 9 03003192 吉越 一平  2:16.12 5.65 - -

8 7 03003274 小松 優馬  2:16.58 1.83 1.83 13.28

9 6 03000289 作田 浩輝  2:16.64 3.95 - -

10 10 03002095 布施 峰  2:16.69 0.84 0.84 14.00

競技開始時のBest 5
1 11 03003553 大越 龍之介  2:14.55 0.00

10 10 03002095 布施 峰  2:16.69 0.84

8 7 03003274 小松 優馬  2:16.58 1.83

6 8 03003460 佐藤 翔  2:15.83 2.50

3 2 03003438 髙澤 伸  2:14.95 3.21

合計
(B) 競技開始時のBest 5 SAJ-Points 8.38
(A) 競技終了時上位10位中のBest 5 SAJ-Points 8.38
(C) 相応する選手のレースポイント 38.27

計算ペナルティー
(A) 8.38 + (B) 8.38 - (C) 38.27 = -21.51 : 10 = -2.15

ミニマムペナルティー 0.00

採用ペナルティー 0.00
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